

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6588/2008

DAYAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from
filing O.T.,bail and office report)

Date: 10/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Hussain, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners to furnish the present address of PW.3, Dr. C.N.

Tiwari in a week to issue fresh notice.

Also, file affidavit of dasti service within four weeks.

List again on 19.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd