

\*

ITEM NO.30

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6588/2008

DAYAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing  
O.T.,bail and office report )

Date: 25/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vineet Dhanda, Adv.  
Mrs Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr Amrendra Kr Singh, Adv.  
Mr N.A.Usmani,Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr B.N.Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 4.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj