

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.Nos.13757 & 13758/2010 in Crl.A. No.(s). 529 OF 2010

DAYAL SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL Respondent(s)

Crl.M.P.No.13757 (Application for bail)
Crl.M.P.No. 13758 (Appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)
(With office report)

Date: 26/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. B.N. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Criminal Misc. Petition for bail is dismissed.

[Rama Chopra]
PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master